PRODUCT SPECIFICATION PCCMINI-37CP
Color Pinhole Board Camera
Key Features
Color Camera in Ultra-mini Metal Case
Small size: 36 x 36mm
Employs DSP for Image Control
Furnished with 3.7mm Conical Lens
Specifications
Image Pick-up Device SONY 1/3" Solid-State Image CCD Sensor
Effective Picture Elements NTSC:510X492, PAL:500X582 (HxV)
Horizontal Resolution 380 TVL
Minimum Illumination 0.5 Lux @ F2.0
S/N Ratio More than 48dB
Auto Electronic Shutter NTSC:1/60s~1/100,000s,PAL:1/50s~1/110,000s
White Balance Auto
Gamma Characteristics 0.45
Lens Furnished Conical lens f 3.7mm @ F2.0
Synchronous System Internal
Video Output 1 Vp-p / 75 Ohms , BNC or F Connector
Power Supply 12VDC ± 10
Power Consumption 1.44w (100mA)
Operating Temp. (-10° C - 50° C)
www.pegasuscctv.com                             Three Year Warranty, Including a One Year Direct Exchange Warranty